

610578 - KC Masterpiece BBQ Sauce Original 4/158oz Institution...

Delicious barbecue always involves a dash of KC Masterpiece. KC Masterpiece Original Barbecue Sauce is kettle cooked with tomato, molasses and spices for a unique thick, rich, bold flavor. This gluten free barbecue sauce is perfect for all your favorite foods whether cooking on the grill or in the kitchen. Use it to add sweet, smoky flavor to beef, chicken or pork. It also work...



MARKETING

KC MASTERPIECE ORIGINAL BARBECUE SAUCE: This kettle cooked barbeque sauce has the perfect blend of tomato, onion, molasses and spices – it's a true original; package may vary. GLUTEN FREE: Real barbeque flavor including tomato molasses and spices and enriched with American tradition for a delicious Kansas City gluten free BBQ sauce. DINNER MADE EASY: Get creative in the kitchen or barbeque pit and bring hungry bellies to the table with a squeeze of KC Masterpiece Original BBQ Sauce. VERSATILE SAUCE: Use this KC Masterpiece Original BBQ Sauce for the perfect wing sauce, steak sauce or salad topping to keep everyday meals exciting. TOPPING AND DIPPING: Bursting with classic flavor, this gl...

Nutrition Facts

127 Servings per container	
Serving Size	2 Tbsp
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	0.06
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 230 mg	10%
Total Carbohydrates 13 g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	1%
Total Sugars 11 g	
Includes 11 g Added Sugars	22%
Protein 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 15 mg	2%
Iron 0 mg	2%
Potassium 84 mg	2%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code		GTIN		Calculated Pack	
05418	610578		10074609054181		4 x 1 GAL	
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
KC MASTERPIECE	THE CLOROX SALES COMPANY		Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
44 LBR	39.5 LBR	No		United States	Undeclared	No
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14 INH	11.5 INH	12.75 INH	1.188 FTQ	12x4	618 Days	32 FAH / 93 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Shelf-Stable. Best if used by date on label. To optimize product integrity and quality, store under cool, dry conditions. Seal cap and refrigerate after opening.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Peanuts - N
- Eggs - N
- Tree - N
- Soybean - N
- Fish - N
- Wheat - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Sesame - N
- Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

Tomato Puree, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Molasses, Vinegar, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Less than 2% of: Spices, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavor, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Onion*, Garlic*, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate Added to Preserve Freshness, Turmeric, Paprika Extracts. *Dried

610578 - KC Masterpiece BBQ Sauce Original 4/158oz Institution...

Delicious barbecue always involves a dash of KC Masterpiece. KC Masterpiece Original Barbecue Sauce is kettle cooked with tomato, molasses and spices for a unique thick, rich, bold flavor. This gluten free barbecue sauce is perfect for all your favorite foods whether cooking on the grill or in the kitchen. Use it to add sweet, smoky flavor to beef, chicken or pork. It also work...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Use on all your favorite foods. Seal cap and refrigerate after opening.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Use on all your favorite foods. Seal cap and refrigerate after opening.

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	0.06
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	13 g
Sugars	11 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	11 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	230 mg
Calcium	15 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	84 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

MORE IMAGES

